
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F201968652 BAKER KLEIN ENGINEERING, P.L. $61,673.90 100.00%

2 F274354795 MAER HOMES, LLC $67,115.00 108.82%

3 F593713459 MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC $74,370.00 120.59%

4 F202179378 GREEN GROWTH SITE DEVELOPMENT LLC $77,265.00 125.28%

5 F592996898 BGCO, INC. $124,600.00 202.03%
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) BAKER KLEIN
ENGINEERING, P.L.

(2) MAER HOMES, LLC (3) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INC

0001 CONCRETE REPAIR (CY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E099 1

LUMP SUM

(1.000)

LS

61,673.90000 61,673.90 67,115.00000 67,115.00 74,370.00000 74,370.00

Section Total with LCC: $61,673.90 $67,115.00 $74,370.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$74,370.00$61,673.90 $67,115.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$67,115.00$61,673.90 $74,370.00

$61,673.90

Contract Item Totals

$67,115.00 74,370.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) GREEN GROWTH SITE
DEVELOPMENT LLC

(5) BGCO, INC.

0001 CONCRETE REPAIR (CY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E099 1

LUMP SUM

(1.000)

LS

77,265.00000 77,265.00 124,600.00000 124,600.00

Section Total with LCC: $77,265.00 $124,600.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$77,265.00 $124,600.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$124,600.00$77,265.00

$77,265.00

Contract Item Totals

$124,600.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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